

HB1427\_L.018

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

HB20-1427

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Fields

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 5, line 9, strike "SCHOOLS" and substitute
- 2 "SCHOOL".
- 3 Page 30, line 16, strike "MAY" and substitute "SHALL".
- 4 Page 30, line 18, strike "MAY" and substitute "SHALL".
- 5 Page 40, line 9, strike "TWO HUNDRED" and substitute "TWENTY-FIVE".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*